Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 11
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 05/26/2022

TIME: 03:13 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

11464310

05/26/2022 01:55 PM

Method: HbAlc

Rack position: 4
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Peak table - ID: 11464310

Peak

Ala
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P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.20 6736
0.28 9215
0.45 2108
0.66 6292
0.87 14564
1.36 53292
1.43 588186
2051382

%

9.2

3:00

Area
22446
51863
14070
51743
145786
171698
1593776
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11

25

0.7

25

9.2

8.4
7.7



